

9 MISC DJ 407/22

COMPLIANCE @ SUNAINA Vs. AMIR AND ORS.

21.03.2025

Present:- None.

Matter is adjourned for appearance.

Put up for further proceedings on **16.05.2025**.

(Vijay Kumar Jha)
PO (MACT-01)/SHD/Delhi
21.03.2025

At 11.19 a.m.

At this stage Adv. Sh. Rohit Kumar, proxy counsel for DH has appeared and he has been apprised with the NDOH.

(Vijay Kumar Jha)
PO (MACT-01)/SHD/Delhi